
Dogwood Dessert

88678 - New York Cheesecake 16 Slices
This is our take on the traditional New York Style Cheesecake. The addition of cream creates an ultra-rich and creamy cheesecake. Made with
premium ingredients and baked at the perfect temperature into our graham cracker crust makes it a must! A fruit topping makes it extra special. The
cake is precut into 16 slices making plating and serving or grab and go easy. Each cheeseca...

MARKETING

This is our take on the traditional New York
Style Cheesecake. The addition of cream
creates an ultra-rich and creamy
cheesecake. Made with premium
ingredients and baked at the perfect
temperature into our graham cracker crust
makes it a must

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

88678 00707080886783 2/10 IN

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Dogwood Dessert Dogwood Dessert Cakes - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

9.5 LBR 7.5 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

12.02 INH 12.02 INH 10.1 INH 0.84 FTQ 12x05 117 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

335.76

31%

70%

27%

9%

11%

0%

%

0%

8%

0%

2%

*

Nutrition Facts
16 Servings per container
Serving Size  106.3 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 23.49 g

Saturated Fat 13.75 g

Trans Fat 0.28 g

Cholesterol 81.51 mg

Sodium 199.87 mg

Total Carbohydrates 27.85 g

Dietary Fiber 0.03 g

Total Sugars 20.88 g

Includes 18.28 g Added Sugars

Protein 2.93 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 110.46 mg

Iron 0.2 mg

Potassium 83.35 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Shelf life from Thaw - 3 days under refrigeration------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - MC

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Cream Cheese (pasteurized milk and cream, salt,
stabilizers [xanthan, locust bean, guar gums], cheese
culture), Sugar, Whole Eggs, Water, Sour Cream
(cultured cream, contains less than 2% of: modified corn
starch, sodium phosphate, carrageenan, calcium sulfate,
carob bean gum, guar gum, potassium sorbate), Cream
Base (skim milk, cream, gelatin), Corn Starch, Graham
Crumbs (enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour,
niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin,
folic acid), graham flour, sugar, brown sugar, sunflower
oil, honey, salt, butter flavor, vanilla flavor, sodium
bicarbonate, sodium sulfite, ammonia, may contain soy),
Soybean Oil (soybean oil, soy lecithin), Natural and
Artificial Vanilla Flavor (water, propylene glycol, natural
and artificial flavor, caramel color, citric acid, sodium
benzoate).Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw, plate and serve

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw and serve dessert

MORE INFORMATION
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